2022 Spring Unmarked 3-D

Young Adult

Mario Fernandez

Traditional / Longbow

Chris Savage

Female Open
Randa Lane

Male Open
Joe Heist
Mark Bianchi
Dacian Breazu
Randy Lane

Silver
Jake Pettitt

Master
Henry Pierce

Range Finder
Debra Ochs

Frank Ogden
Norman Cole
Edna Lloyd

Tressa Boyer
Oliver Austin

Ft Lauderdale

Highland

Silver Springs

Brevard
Ridge

Ft Lauderdale
Silver Springs

Ridge

Central Florida

Gator

Gator
Ridge
Tallahassee

146 172 318

86 116 202

185 202 387

186 203 389
184 194 378
183 174 357
173 173 346

191 180 371

117 122 239

208 206 414
194 212 406
191 193 384
170 181 351
173 166 339
169 151 320

RD1 RD2 TOT AWD

$15

$15

$15

$39

S21

$15

$15

$58.50
$31.50



